\\

BEACH
b

12:00 - 17:00 / 19:00 - 22:00
TAPAS / STARTERS

GARLIC PRAWNS WITH TOASTED BREAD @

PADRON PEPPERS @

squip @ O

GAZPACHO

CAPRESE

SHIVA VEGETABLES (VEGETABLE CRUDITES)
CARPACCIO

CHICKEN WINGS WITH FRENCH FRIES
GALICIAN OCTOPUS

SALAD

SHOPSKA SALAD 0 @
Cucumber, tomato, olives, red onion, feta cheese

SHIVA SALAD
Mixed salad with prawns

POKE SALAD @ @ @

Wild rice, radish slices, avocado, edamame, mango, marinated salmon,
broccoli and seaweed

FISH

GRILLED SEA BASS @ @

Portion sea bass served with seasonal vegetables and homemade mashed potatoes

MEATS

VEAL TENDERLOIN @ @ 0
With sauteed vegetables and homemade mashed potatoes

ADDITIONAL FEATURES:

Pepper sauce
Potato puree with black truffle

GRILLED CEBON ENTRECOTE
\\With sautéed rosemary potatoes and cauliflower cream
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21.90 €
11.90 €
12.50 €

8.90 €
18.90 €
15.00 €
14.90 €
10.90 €
19.50 €

12.90 €

16.50 €

15.90 €

29.50 €

3290 €

2450 €




a )

BURGERS
CLASSIC @ 16.50 €
Black angus, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion and french fries
VEGAN @ @ 15.50 €
100% vegetable, vegan bread, lettuce, tomato, sauteed vegetables and French fries
ESCALOPE WITH POTATOES @ @ @ 14.50 €
CURRY WURST WITH POTATOES @ @ ﬁ @ 12.90 €
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
BACON 3€
CHEDAR CHEESE 3€
FRIED EGG 3€
PASTA
RIGATONE WITH RABIATA @ @ 12.90 €
EXTRA_: sirloin strips 4.00 €
SPAGHETTI WITH PRAWNS AGLIO OLIO @ @ 19.90 €
SPAGHETTI FRUIT DI MARE @ @ @ @ 21.50€

PFLAMMKUCHEN (THIN PIZZA-TYPE DOUGH)

DAISY @ @ e 13.50 €
PFLAMMKUCHEN WITH ONION AND BACON @ @ 6 16.80 €
CHERRY TOMATO PFLAMMKUCHEN, ROCKET, SERRANO HAM 17.50 €

AND PARMESAN SLICES @ @ 6

DESSERTS

MILLEFEUILLE OF CHOCO 10.50 €
SECRET STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM 10.50 €
COFFEE BEAN 10.50 €
PINEAPPLE AND HONEY HONEYCOMB 10.50 €

ALLERGEN TABLE

According to Regulation 1169/2011, known as the Food Information Law (Allergens).
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IT CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS ~ EGGS FISH PEANUT DAIRY FRUITS OF CELERY MUSTARD GRAIN MOLLUSCS LUPINS SULFITES
PRODUCTS PEEL SESAME
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