



Carta Shiva

12:00 - 17:00 / 19:00 - 22:00

TAPAS / STARTERS

With sautéed rosemary potatoes and cauliflower cream

GARLIC PRAWNS WITH TOASTED BREAD 🔕	21.90 €
PADRON PEPPERS 🌕	11.90 €
SQUID 🏈 🖤	12.50 €
GAZPACHO	8.90 €
CAPRESE	18.90 €
SHIVA VEGETABLES (VEGETABLE CRUDITES)	15.00 €
CARPACCIO	14.90 €
CHICKEN WINGS WITH FRENCH FRIES	10.90 €
GALICIAN OCTOPUS	19.50 €
SALAD	
SHOPSKA SALAD	12.90 €
SHIVA SALAD Mixed salad with prawns	16.50 €
POKE SALAD �� �� �� Wild rice, radish slices, avocado, edamame, mango, marinated salmon, broccoli and seaweed	15.90 €
FISH	
GRILLED SEA BASS Portion sea bass served with seasonal vegetables and homemade mashed potatoes	29.50 €
MEATS	
VEAL TENDERLOIN	32.90 €
ADDITIONAL FEATURES: Pepper sauce	
GRILLED CEBON ENTRECOTE	24.50 €

BURGERS	
CLASSIC <i>Black angus, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion and french fries</i>	16.50 €
VEGAN	15.50 €
ESCALOPE WITH POTATOES 🧶 🍪	14.50 €
CURRY WURST WITH POTATOES 🏀 😂 🕦 🐯	12.90 €
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:	
BACON	3 €
CHEDAR CHEESE	3 €
FRIED EGG	3 €
PASTA	
RIGATONE WITH RABIATA 🍪 🚳 EXTRA: sirloin strips	12.90 € 4.00 €
SPAGHETTI WITH PRAWNS AGLIO OLIO 🏉 😂	19.90 €
SPAGHETTI FRUIT DI MARE 🥠 😂 🥯	21.50 €
PFLAMMKUCHEN (THIN PIZZA-TYPE DOUGH)	
DAISY 🔑 🕃 🕚	13.50 €
PFLAMMKUCHEN WITH ONION AND BACON 🏉 🍪 🚺	16.80 €
CHERRY TOMATO PFLAMMKUCHEN, ROCKET, SERRANO HAM	17.50 €
AND PARMESAN SLICES 🏈 🍪 🐧	
DESSERTS	
MILLEFEUILLE OF CHOCO	10.50 €
SECRET STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM	10.50 €
COFFEE BEAN	10.50 €
PINEAPPLE AND HONEY HONEYCOMB	10.50 €
ALLERGEN TABLE	

According to Regulation 1169/2011, known as the Food Information Law (Allergens).



























